
.3384 Motor Avenue, 
Los Angeles, CA, 90034

± 4,460 FLEX COMMERCIAL 
BUILDING FOR LEASE



± 4,460 SF

$2.85 SF, Modified Gross

30 Days

3-5 Years

7-8 Car Parking
 
- Great location! Easy access to 10 and 405 Freeways
- Gated Parking Lot
- Flex Building with 6 Offices, Conference Room, 
   Reception Area, and Upstairs Office Area
- Bonus Side Yard
- HVAC Throughout 

PREMISES

RENT

OCCUPANCY

TERM

PARKING

FEATURES

CONTACT Tibor Lody
310.899.2720
tlody@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 01261129

Tommy Isola
310.899.2709
tisola@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 01974024

3384 Motor Avenue, 
Los Angeles, CA 90034

1508 17th Street, Santa Monica, CA 90404
310.899.2700 | www.leewestla.com | dre 01222000
No warranty or representation is made to the accuracy of the foregoing information. 
Terms of sale or lease are subject to change or withdrawal without notice.

Aleks Trifunovic
310.899.2721
atrifunovic@leewestla.com
BRK DRE 01363109

Keith Fielding
310.899.2719
kefielding@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 01729915

Mallory Moore
310.899.2718
mmoore@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 02030584
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Aleks Trifunovic, SIOR
310.899.2721

atrifunovic@leewestla.com 
BKR DRE 01363109

Keith Fielding
310.899.2719

kfielding@leewestla.com
AGT DRE01729915 

Tibor Lody, SIOR
310.899.2720

tlody@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 01261129

Tommy Isola
310.899.2709

tisola@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 01974024

Mallory Moore
310.899.2718

mmoore@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 02030584
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DOWNTOWN CULVER CITY

CULVER JUNCTION

COFFEE COMISSARY

PLATFORM


